REZULTATE CUPA CARAIMANUL BUSTENI —30 AUGUST 2014.

RADU STEFAN
NICOLAE ROBERT
TUDOR CRISTIAN
NITU ANDREI
DASCALESCU I0AN
NEDELCU IONUT
COCARTA ELENA
GOLDIS IRIANA

. TERENTA ALEXANDRA
10.URIAN CRISTINA
11.BANDAC ANA-MARIA
12.FLOREA ANDREEA
13.RADU BIANCA
14.IGESCU DENISA
15.POPA CRISTINA

16. VASILIEV MARIA

17. ZAMPIERI ALESSIA
18. EREMIA ANDREI

19. BALAITA ALEXANDRU
20.PUSCAS TUDOR
21.TAMAS MALIN
22.PATRAS IONUT
23.MILEA RADU

24. STROESCU DANIEL
25. STUPU PETRU

26. DUMITRASCU GEORGE
27. NIMARA ALEXANDRU
28. TICLEANU ALEXANDRU
29. CRICAN CEZAR

30. STOICA GEORGE

31. SANTA MIHAI

32. POCHIU CORNEL

33. STUPU ANCA

34. MIALTU MIRELA

35. LUCHIAN OANA

© PNV s W

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI
SPORT O-RUNNERS
SPORT O-RUNNERS
SPORT O-RUNNERS
SPORT O-RUNNERS
SPORT O-RUNNERS
CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS BABARUNCA

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS BABARUNCA

CS BABARUNCA
SPORT O-RUNNERS
SPORT O-RUNNERS
SPORT O-RUNNERS
SPORT O —RUNNERS
CS BABARUNCA
ATLETIC ROMAN
CS OTOPENI
UNIREA ALBA IULIA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
CSU BRASOV

CSO PLOPENI

CS OTOPENI
METROPOLITAN
CPNT BRASOV
CPNT BRASOV
CPNT BRASOV
CPNT BRASOV

CSU BRASOV
ATLETIC ROMAN
CSO PLOPENI

M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
F10
F10
F10
F10
F12
F12
F12
F14
F14
F14
F14
M14
M14
M14
M20
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
M21B
F21
F21
F21

39,59
DNF
36,41
49,00
48,00
48,00
50,00
32,00
40,17
46,53
59,24
50,26
49,06
59,39
21,57
DNF
31,40
DNF
33,26
22,16
66,20
52,15
63,06
39,04
DNS
MP
67,22
MP
66,25
62,50
44,33
96,00
DNS
93,02
DNF



36

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

TUDORACHE ANA-MARIA
GRIGORE ELIZA

ANTON IRINA

SPIRIDON CORNEL
CURCA MARIUS

DINU GHEORGHE

URIAN FLORIN

SOACA GABRIEL
DUMITRU TRAIAN

45.TICLEANU MIRCEA

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

RADU CATALINA
SABAU CRISTINA
CARABAT DRAGOS
TUDORACHE MIHAI
TUDORACHE IONUT
DRAGAN EDUARD
DOPOVECZ IULIU
NIMARA FLORIN
MAIORESCU GABRIEL
BUZOIANU VICTORIA
MAIORESCU NICULINA
PUSCAS EMIL
DOPOVECZ RUXANDRA
DUMITRAS DOREL
PATRAS FLORIN
DUMITRU MARIA
ANDREESCU ION

SAVA TEODOR
NISTOREANU VALENTINA
BACS ANDREI
CRACIUNESCU GHEORGHE
CIOBOTARU VLADIMIR
ROSCA DUMITRU
BARBU ION

BARBU THEODORA
SPATARU PAUL

OK SILVA CAMPINA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
CPNT BRASOV
CPNT BRASOV

CSU BRASOV

CSU BRASOV

CS OTOPENI
BRASOV

CS OTOPENI
METROPOLITAN

CS OTOPENI

CSU BRASOV

CS BABARUNCA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
OK SILVA CAMPINA
CS BABARUNCA

CS OTOPENI
MENTOR SILVA
CSO PLOPENI
MENTOR SILVA

CS BABARUNCA

CS BABARUNCA

CS OTOPENI
ATLETIC ROMAN
CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI
BRASOV

MENTOR SILVA

CS OTOPENI
VOINTA SINAIA

CS OTOPENI

UNEFS BUC.

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

F21
F21
F21
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
F35
F35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
F45
F45
M50
F50
M55
M55
F55
M60
M60
F60
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
F65
M70

94,16
89,40
87,03
71,17
67,05
100,34
90,32
111,45
58,24
71,32
DNS
68,06
70,37
81,08
96,10
101,00
46,56
67,50
71,09
85,46
78,31
59,30
48,18
83,28
84,21
51,43
45,10
49,26
DNS
37,24
44,25
47,24
69,59
36,00
36,41
35,10



72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

SPATARU SANDA
TANASE NICOLAE
ANGHELUTA CONSTANTIN
DOPOVECZ IULIU SR.
NEAGU GEORGE
SERBAN DAN-ANDREI
FLOREA EMIL

SORIN ION

FALCA DUMITRU
LETINU CATALIN ALEX.
GARTNER DETLEF
RICIU STEFAN

CEAUSU MARIUS
DIMA MIRCEA
LIPALITOV ALIN
MURESAN IOANA
DUMITRASCU IRINA
DOBOS EMANUEL VLADUT
GARTNER MAXIM
CURCA IULIAN

BELEI DENIS

RADU ALEXANDRU
RISTEA MIRCEA
CALINESCU MIHAELA
URIAN GHERLINDE
IORGULESCU CRISTINA

98.ROGOJINOIU GINA

99.
100.
101.
102.

MOLDOVAN ANA
BRATU ANDREEA
TALPOS ANA
GAINA ANDREEA

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS OTOPENI

CS BABARUNCA
SANATATEA

FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
4RUN.RO

4RUN.RO

4RUN.RO

CSU BRASOV

IASI

SPORT O-RUNNERS
BUCURESTI

BRASOV

4RUN.RO

BUCURESTI

PLOIESTI

CSU BRASOV

CSU BRASOV
VOINTA SINAIA
LICEUL CUZA PLOIESTI
BUCURESTI

BRASOV

CS OTOPENI

CSO VALEA PRAHOVEI
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
FELLOW RIDERS BUC.
BUCURESTI
BUCURESTI
BUCURESTI

F70

M75
M75
M80

OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.
OPEN TH.F.
OPEN TH.F.

OPEN M.
OPEN M.
OPEN M.
OPEN M.
OPEN M.
OPEN M.
OPEN F.
OPEN F.
OPEN F.
OPEN F.
OPEN F.
OPEN F.
OPEN F.
OPEN F.

39,55
42,17
DNS
70,02
63,42
125,30
115,16
85,08
85,27
dnf
63,29
140,00
113,07
DNS
58,00
DNF
120,49
40,29
41,29
41,31
45,10
69,26
65,00
40,05
46,53
69,26
66,38
66,38
DNS
65,01
65,00



